JORNADA DE RUTINAS TECNICAS JUNIOR Y FIGURAS ALEVIN INFANTIL

FIGURAS INFANTIL

Figuras INFANTIL

Jueces
Juez Arbitro
BOLANO, SANDRA
Panel 1 Panel 2

FERNANDEZ, MARINA
LAMAS SIMON, UXIA
SANTIAGO SAIZ, MARTA
SEOANE ALVAREZ, CANDELA
GARCIA BARREIRA, MARA

SEIJO, SARA
SAN MILLAN, MILAGROS
TEIJEIRO, LUISA

NAVARRO, MARIA

Resultados

Pos. Nombre

1 LOPEZ CASTRILLO, HELENA (2008)

2 OJEA VAZQUEZ, ESTELA LUISA (2007)
3 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, DANIELA (2008)
4 MOYANO SOLIS, BLANCA (2006)

5 FIDALGO GARCIA, BLANCA (2007)

6 GARCIA HERMIDA, ALMUDENA (2006)
7 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRIA (2007)
8 FERNANDEZ ABRALDES, CINTIA (2006)
9 SAAVEDRA PACHECO, UXIA (2006)

10 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, ELIA (2006)

11 COIRA BARRERAS, PAZ (2006)

12 FARO EXPOSITO, NAYELI (2008)

13 DOMINGUEZ DEL CAMPO, MERCEDES (2007)
14 MURNOZ VAZQUEZ, SARA (2007)

15 MARTINEZ PERMUY, XANDRA (2006)
16 BLANCO LAZA, ANTIA (2007)

17 MAQUIEIRA HERMIDA, MARIA (2006)
18 SANCHEZ PEDRERO, SARAH (2006)

19 INFESTAS CARAZO, CLAUDIA (2008)
20 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, DULCE (2008)
21 MOTA FEIJOO, CRISTAL DANIELA (2007)
22 RIVEIRO VAZQUEZ, ANTIA (2007)

23 CEBRIAN COSTAS, MARTA (2008)

24 PULIDO LAMAS, LIA (2006)

25 GARRIDO PEREZ, CLARA (2006)

26 TOURINO LORENZO, NOA (2008)

27 GOMEZ LOPEZ, DANA (2007)

28 ARAUJO RARNA, NURIA (2008)

29 ABAD DOPICO, NAIRA (2008)

30 MILLAN MOYA, ARIADNA (2008)

31 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA (2008)
32 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA (2008)
33 DIAZ RUIZ, AFRICA (2007)

34 BLANCO DIAZ, ADRIANA (2007)

35 ALVAREZ NUNEZ, CECILIA (2008)

36 DE LUIS ROIBAS, EREA (2007)

37 FLORES VICA, CANDELA (2007)

38 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, ALICIA (2007)

39 ALLER REY, IRIA (2008)

40 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, BELEN (2008)

41 VAZQUEZ LIZ, ELENA (2007)

42 GONZALEZ CASAIS, SOFIA (2007)

43 LAMAS FERREIRO, MARTA (2008)

44 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARTA (2008)

45 GUIMERANS FERNANDEZ, HELENA (2006)

ANDRES VAN DER KRAATS, SARAH

Secretario
TORNERO VINAS, INES
Panel 3

FERNANDEZ, MARINA
LAMAS SIMON, UXIA
SANTIAGO SAIZ, MARTA
SEOANE ALVAREZ, CANDELA
GARCIA BARREIRA, MARA

Club

CDEP D10
SINCROURENSE
GALAICO SINCRO
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
GALAICO SINCRO
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
GALAICO SINCRO
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
GALAICO SINCRO
R.C.N. VIGO
R.C.N. VIGO
CSINCROFERROL
SINCROURENSE
GALAICO SINCRO
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
SINCROURENSE
SINCROURENSE
GALAICO SINCRO
R.C.N. VIGO
SINCROURENSE
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
R.C.N. VIGO
CSINCROFERROL
GALAICO SINCRO
CDEP D10

R.C.N. VIGO
CDEP D10

CDEP D10

CDEP D10

R.C.N. VIGO
SINCROURENSE
R.C.N. VIGO
CSINCROFERROL
SINCRO.PONTEVEDRA
CDEP D10
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CSINCROFERROL
SINCRO.PONTEVEDRA
GALAICO SINCRO

Panel 4

SEIJO, SARA
SAN MILLAN, MILAGROS
TEIJEIRO, LUISA

ANDRES VAN DER KRAATS, SARAH

NAVARRO, MARIA

Total

69.9052
69.5359
69.4641
68.9967
67.9444
67.7418
66.8039
66.7418
65.9248
65.3889
64.5490
64.5163
64.4379
64.3856
64.2647
63.3529
62.0948
61.0752
60.7353
60.6144
60.2549
60.1144
60.0556
59.8922
59.3791
58.6765
58.0359
57.6275
56.0392
55.9216
55.1013
54.9967
54.8562
54.1471
53.1928
52.5033
51.9673
50.6863
49.4477
49.2255
48.9314
47.7908
47.7484
44,8203
44.4804

Dif.

0.3693
0.4411
0.9085
1.9608
2.1634
3.1013
3.1634
3.9804
4.5163
5.3562
5.3889
5.4673
5.5196
5.6405
6.5523
7.8104
8.8300
9.1699
9.2908
9.6503
9.7908
9.8496
10.0130
10.5261
11.2287
11.8693
12.2777
13.8660
13.9836
14.8039
14.9085
15.0490
15.7581
16.7124
17.4019
17.9379
19.2189
20.4575
20.6797
20.9738
22.1144
22.1568
25.0849

25.4248
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46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Nombre

PAJON REAL, NOA (2007)

POLLEDO GOMEZ, ALMUDENA (2007)
MOURE BRICIO, PAULA (2007)
CARBALLEDA PAZO, PAULA (2008)
MADRID MENO, MARIA (2007)

DIAZ GARROTE, CLAUDIA (2007)

DEL RIO PITA, TELMA (2007)

REY RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN (2006)
CABANAS BLAZQUEZ, BLANCA (2007)
SOTO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA (2008)
GARRIDO PEREZ, BLANCA (2008)
CASTRILLON COVELO, FATIMA (2008)
GARCIA DE AUGUSTO, CRISTINA (2007)
GARCIA MENDEZ, AITANA (2008)
MARTINEZ RODINO, LIA (2008)
GOIRICELAYA BECEIRO, PAULA (2008)
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARMEN (2007)

Club

CDEP D10

CASINO DE LA CORUNA
SINCROURENSE

R.C.N. VIGO

CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CSINCROFERROL
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
SINCRO.PONTEVEDRA
CASINO DE LA CORUNA
SINCRO.PONTEVEDRA
SINCRO.PONTEVEDRA
CSINCROFERROL
CSINCROFERROL

Total

44.0294
41.7582
41.4935
40.8791
39.0458
38.9510
37.7908
35.1732
32.9346
30.2157
27.7451
23.5752
22.7451
21.5294
18.8235

Dif.

25.8758
28.1470
28.4117
29.0261
30.8594
30.9542
32.1144
34.7320
36.9706
39.6895
42.1601
46.3300
47.1601
48.3758
51.0817
69.9052

69.9052
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